"ad Google Analytics

Browser & OS

All Sessions

100.00%

Explorer

Summary

® Sessions

3,000

+ Add Segment

Fogler Library - http://www.library.umai...

Fogler Library

Go to this report

Sep 1, 2014 - Sep 30, 2014

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Browser

Chrome
Firefox

Safari

Internet
Explorer

Android
Browser

Opera

Safari (in-
app)

Amazon
Silk

Opera Mini
BlackBerry

S40 Ovi
Browser

Mozilla
Compatible
Agent

|E with
Chrome
Frame

ucC
Browser

Phantom.js
hot

Acquisition

Sessions

46,110

% of Total:
100.00% (46,110)

18,538 (40.20%)
14,717 (31.92%)

7,253 (15.73%)

5,155 (11.18%)

179 (0.39%)

80 (0.17%)

67 (0.15%)

39 (0.08%)

27 (0.06%)

12 (0.03%)

9 (0.02%)

7 (0.02%)

6 (0.01%)

6 (0.01%)

4 (0.01%)

Sep 8

% New
Sessions

37.61%

Site Avg:
37.60%
(0.03%)

31.63%
45.46%

31.97%

42.27%

58.10%
28.75%

91.04%

71.79%

96.30%

91.67%

88.89%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

New Users

17,344

% of Total:
100.03%
(17,339)

5,864 (33.81%)
6,690 (38.57%)

2,319 (13.37%)

2,179 (12.56%)

104 (0.60%)

23 (0.13%)

61 (0.35%)
28 (0.16%)

26 (0.15%)

11 (0.06%)

8 (0.05%)

7 (0.04%)

5 (0.03%)

6 (0.03%)

4 (0.02%)

Sep 15

Behavior

Bounce Rate

41.84%

Site Avg:
41.84%
(0.00%)

39.03%
47.53%

36.85%

41.51%

44.69%
52.50%

67.16%

46.15%

88.89%

83.33%

77.78%

71.43%

83.33%

66.67%

100.00%

Pages /
Session

3.14
Site Avg:

3.14
(0.00%)

3.45
2.90

2.71

3.37

2.04
2.1

1.66

2.36

1.33

1.57

2.67

2.00

1.00

Avg. Session
Duration

00:05:24
Site Avg:
00:05:24

(0.00%)

00:06:04
00:05:15

00:02:56

00:07:15

00:01:15
00:02:21

00:00:23

00:01:09

00:00:28

00:00:00

00:02:23

00:00:02

00:00:14

00:01:17

00:00:00

Sep 22

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1
Conversion Rate)

12.34%

Site Avg: 12.34%
(0.00%)

12.10%
12.65%

13.39%

11.45%

2.23%
18.75%

2.99%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

Conversions Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1
Completions)

5,690

% of Total:
100.00% (5,690)

2,244 (39.44%)
1,862 (32.72%)

971 (17.07%)

590 (10.37%)

4 (0.07%)
15 (0.26%)

2 (0.04%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

1 (0.02%)

0 (0.00%)

Sep 29

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1

Value)

$0.00

% of Total:
0.00% ($0.00)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/P_QNUIDeRnOr9pvuFjVa9A/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_u.date00%3D20140901%26_u.date01%3D20140930%26_r.dsa%3D1%26explorer-segmentExplorer.segmentId%3Danalytics.browser%26tabControl.tabId%3Dexplorer%26_.pagrpi%3D0%26_.advseg%3D%26_.useg%3D%26_.sectionId%3D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D25%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D/

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Konqueror
SeaMonkey
Maxthon

Nokia
Browser

Mozilla

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

100.00%
66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

© 2014 Google

1.00

2.67

4.00

2.50

1.00

00:00:00

00:02:02

00:05:04

00:00:19

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.02%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

Rows 1 - 20 of 20



