

Browser & OS

Sep 1, 2014 - Sep 30, 2014



+ Add Segment

Explorer

Summary



Phantom.js

15.

100.00%

4 (0.01%)



			3eμ o			Зер 15			Sep 22			Sep 29	
			Acquisition			Behavior			Conversions	Goal	1: Mobile IDB Access	;	
	Browser		Sessions	% New Sessions	New Users	Bounce Rate	Pages / Session	Avg. Session Duration	Mobile IDE Access (Goa Conversion R	al 1	Mobile IDB Access (Goal 1 Completions)	Mobile IDB Access (Goal 1 Value)	
			46,110 % of Total: 100.00% (46,110)	37.61% Site Avg: 37.60% (0.03%)	17,344 % of Total: 100.03% (17,339)	41.84% Site Avg: 41.84% (0.00%)	3.14 Site Avg: 3.14 (0.00%)	00:05:24 Site Avg: 00:05:24 (0.00%)	12.34 Site Avg: 12		5,690 % of Total: 100.00% (5,690)	\$0.00 % of Total: 0.00% (\$0.00)	
	1.	Chrome	18,538 (40.20%)	31.63%	5,864 (33.81%)	39.03%	3.45	00:06:04	12.	10%	2,244 (39.44%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	2.	Firefox	14,717 (31.92%)	45.46%	6,690 (38.57%)	47.53%	2.90	00:05:15	12.	65%	1,862 (32.72%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	3.	Safari	7,253 (15.73%)	31.97%	2,319 (13.37%)	36.85%	2.71	00:02:56	13.	39%	971 (17.07%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	4.	Internet Explorer	5,155 (11.18%)	42.27%	2,179 (12.56%)	41.51%	3.37	00:07:15	11.	45%	590 (10.37%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	5.	Android Browser	179 (0.39%)	58.10%	104 (0.60%)	44.69%	2.04	00:01:15	2.	23%	4 (0.07%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	6.	Opera	80 (0.17%)	28.75%	23 (0.13%)	52.50%	2.11	00:02:21	18.	75%	15 (0.26%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	7.	Safari (in- app)	67 (0.15%)	91.04%	61 (0.35%)	67.16%	1.66	00:00:23	2.	99%	2 (0.04%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	8.	Amazon Silk	39 (0.08%)	71.79%	28 (0.16%)	46.15%	2.36	00:01:09	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	9.	Opera Mini	27 (0.06%)	96.30%	26 (0.15%)	88.89%	1.19	00:00:28	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	10.	BlackBerry	12 (0.03%)	91.67%	11 (0.06%)	83.33%	1.17	00:00:00	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	11.	S40 Ovi Browser	9 (0.02%)	88.89%	8 (0.05%)	77.78%	1.33	00:02:23	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	12.	Mozilla Compatible Agent	7 (0.02%)	100.00%	7 (0.04%)	71.43%	1.57	00:00:02	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	13.	IE with Chrome Frame	6 (0.01%)	83.33%	5 (0.03%)	83.33%	2.67	00:00:14	0.	00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	
	14.	UC Browser	6 (0.01%)	100.00%	6 (0.03%)	66.67%	2.00	00:01:17	16.	67%	1 (0.02%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)	

100.00%

4 (0.02%)

1.00

00:00:00

0.00%

0 (0.00%) \$0.00 (0.00%)

16.	Konqueror	3 (0.01%)	100.00%	3 (0.02%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
17.	SeaMonkey	3 (0.01%)	100.00%	3 (0.02%)	66.67%	2.67	00:02:02	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
18.	Maxthon	2 (0.00%)	50.00%	1 (0.01%)	0.00%	4.00	00:05:04	50.00%	1 (0.02%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
10	Nokia Browser	2 (0.00%)	50.00%	1 (0.01%)	0.00%	2.50	00:00:19	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
20.	Mozilla	1 (0.00%)	100.00%	1 (0.01%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)

Rows 1 - 20 of 20